
UJJAL AUDDY 
BUILDER & DEVELOPER 

43A, JYOTISH ROY ROAD, KOLKATA-53 
E.MAIL- ujjalauddy@gmail.com/9830327257 

 
To, 
The SECRETARY,  
WBRERA, West Bengal 
 Kolkata 

SUB: - DECLARATION OF CARPET AND BUILTUP AREA OF THE PROJECT NAMED – MAYA 
ARCADIA, situated at KMC Premises No. – 64, Kailash Pandit Lane, P.O.- New Alipore, P.S.- 
Behala, Ward No. 117, Borough- XIII, under the Kolkata Municipal Corporation (S. S. Unit), 

District-South 24 Parganas, Pin-700 053 (PROJECT ADDRESS). 

FLAT MARK 
NO OF 
APPARTME
NT 

CARPET 
AREA(Each 
Floor)SQ.MT
R 

Total Carpet 
Area(SQ.MTR
) 

BUILT UP 
AREA(Each 
Floor)SQ.MT
R 

Total Built up 
Area(SQ.MTR
) 

GROUND  
FLOOR      

      
SHOP-1 01 13.27 13.270 15.496 15.496 
SHOP-2 01 13.118 13.118 15.129 15.129 
TOTAL   26.388  30.625 
 

FLAT NAME 
NO OF 
APPARTME
NT 

CARPET 
AREA(Each 
Floor)SQ.MT
R 

Total Carpet 
Area(SQ.MTR
) 

BUILT UP 
AREA(Each 
Floor)SQ.MT
R 

Total Built up 
Area(SQ.MTR
) 

FIRST  
FLOOR      

FLAT-A 01 55.655 55.655 69.390 69.390 
FLAT-B 01 56.717 56.717 71.105 71.105 
FLAT-C 01 47.579 47.579 59.100 59.100 
FLAT-D 01 37.406 37.406 47.880 47.880 
FLAT-E 01 57.432 57.432 71.250 71.250 
FLAT-F 01 84.322 84.322 103.407 103.407 
TOTAL   339.111  422.132 

 Contd..p/2 



 

=2= 

 

FLAT NAME 
NO OF 
APPARTME
NT 

CARPET 
AREA(Each 
Floor)SQ.MT
R 

Total Carpet 
Area(SQ.MTR
) 

BUILT UP 
AREA(Each 
Floor)SQ.MT
R 

Total Built up 
Area(SQ.MTR
) 

SECOND  
FLOOR 

     

FLAT-A 01 55.655 55.655 69.390 69.390 
FLAT-B 01 56.717 56.717 71.105 71.105 
FLAT-C 01 47.579 47.579 59.100 59.100 
FLAT-D 01 37.406 37.406 47.880 47.880 
FLAT-E 01 57.432 57.432 71.250 71.250 
FLAT-F 01 84.322 84.322 103.407 103.407 
TOTAL   339.111  422.132 

 

FLAT NAME 
NO OF 
APPARTME
NT 

CARPET 
AREA(Each 
Floor)SQ.MT
R 

Total Carpet 
Area(SQ.MTR
) 

BUILT UP 
AREA(Each 
Floor)SQ.MT
R 

Total Built up 
Area(SQ.MTR
) 

THIRD  
FLOOR      

FLAT-A 01 55.655 55.655 69.390 69.390 
FLAT-B 01 56.717 56.717 71.105 71.105 
FLAT-C 01 47.579 47.579 59.100 59.100 
FLAT-D 01 37.406 37.406 47.880 47.880 
FLAT-E 01 57.432 57.432 71.250 71.250 
FLAT-F 01 84.322 84.322 103.407 103.407 
TOTAL   339.111  422.132 
 

 

 

 

 

Contd..p/3 



 

=3= 

 

 

FLAT NAME 
NO OF 
APPARTME
NT 

CARPET 
AREA(Each 
Floor)SQ.MT
R 

Total Carpet 
Area(SQ.MTR
) 

BUILT UP 
AREA(Each 
Floor)SQ.MT
R 

Total Built up 
Area(SQ.MTR
) 

FOURTH  
FLOOR      

FLAT-A 01 55.655 55.655 69.390 69.390 
FLAT-B 01 56.717 56.717 71.105 71.105 
FLAT-C 01 47.579 47.579 59.100 59.100 
FLAT-D 01 37.406 37.406 47.880 47.880 
FLAT-E 01 57.432 57.432 71.250 71.250 
FLAT-F 01 84.322 84.322 103.407 103.407 
TOTAL   339.111  422.132 

 

FLAT NAME 
NO OF 
APPARTME
NT 

CARPET 
AREA(Each 
Floor)SQ.MT
R 

Total Carpet 
Area(SQ.MTR
) 

BUILT UP 
AREA(Each 
Floor)SQ.MT
R 

Total Built up 
Area(SQ.MTR
) 

FIFTH  
FLOOR 

     

FLAT-A 01 55.655 55.655 69.390 69.390 
FLAT-B 01 56.717 56.717 71.105 71.105 
FLAT-C 01 47.579 47.579 59.100 59.100 
FLAT-D 01 37.406 37.406 47.880 47.880 
FLAT-E 01 57.432 57.432 71.250 71.250 
FLAT-F 01 84.322 84.322 103.407 103.407 
TOTAL   339.111  422.132 

 

 

 

 

Contd..p/4 



 

=4= 

 

 

FLAT NAME 
NO OF 
APPARTME
NT 

CARPET 
AREA(Each 
Floor)SQ.MT
R 

Total Carpet 
Area(SQ.MTR
) 

BUILT UP 
AREA(Each 
Floor)SQ.MT
R 

Total Built up 
Area(SQ.MTR
) 

SIXTH 
FLOOR      

FLAT-A 01 55.655 55.655 69.390 69.390 
FLAT-B 01 56.717 56.717 71.105 71.105 
FLAT-C 01 47.579 47.579 59.100 59.100 
FLAT-D 01 37.406 37.406 47.880 47.880 
FLAT-E 01 57.432 57.432 71.250 71.250 
FLAT-F 01 84.322 84.322 103.407 103.407 
TOTAL   339.111  422.132 

 

 

TOTAL NO OF FLATS – 36 NOS. 

 

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL CARPET AREA = 2034.67 SQ.MTR.  

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL BUILT-UP AREA = 2532.792 SQ.MTR.  

 

TOTAL COMMERCIAL CARPET AREA = 26.388SQ.MTR.  

 TOTAL COMMERCIAL BUILT-UP AREA = 30.625 SQ.MTR.  


